
Pocket Little League 
Important Dates

Thursday, December 1, 2016:  “Physical” Registration Sign-up #1.
6:00 PM  - 8:00 PM  - Faith Presbyterian Church
Note:  “On Line” Sign-ups Also Begin on this day

Thursday, January 5, 2017:   “Physical” Registration Sign-up #2
6:00 -8:00 PM – Round Table Pizza – Next to Bel Air (1307 Florin Rd)

Saturday, January 14, 2017:  Skill Assessment #1 (Registration Sign-Ups Accepted)

9:00 – 10:30 --  Major (11-12) and Junior (13-14) Skill Assessment
11:00 – 12:30 – AAA (9-10) Skill Assessment
1:00 – 2:30 – AA (7-8) and  A (6-7) Skill Assessment

Saturday, January 21, 2017:   Skill Assessment #2 (Registration Sign-Ups Accepted)

9:00 -10:30  --  AAA (9-10) Skill Assessment
11:00 – 12:30  -- AA (7-8) and A (6-7) Skill Assessment
1:00 – 2:30  - Major (11-12) and Junior (13-14) Skill Assessment
Note: If there is a Rain-out, Make-Up skill Assessment will be held, Sunday, January 22.

Saturday, January 28, 2017:  Pocket Little Fund Raising Dinner
Saturday, January 28, 2017: Field Prep Day #1

Saturday, February 4, 2017: Field Prep Day #2

Monday, February 6, 2017:
Major Division Draft (5:30 – 7:00)
AAA Division Draft (7:15 – 8:45)

Tuesday, February 7, 2017:
AA Division Draft (5:30 – 7:00)
A Division Draft (7:15 – 8:45)
T-Ball Disbursement Draft

Continued



Saturday, February 11, 2017: Practices Begin

Sunday, February 12, 2017: Manager/Coach – Safety Meeting

Wednesday, March 1, 2017:  Team Parent Meeting

Saturday, March 4, 2017: Pre-Season Games #1 (All Division)

Saturday, March 11, 2017: Pre-Season Games #2 (All Division)

Saturday, March 18, 2017:   OPENING DAY  - First Half Begins

Saturday, March 25, 2017:   Team Photo Day

April 9-16:  Spring Break – NO GAMES PLAYED DURING THIS WEEK

Saturday, April 22, 2017:    River Cats Little League Night at Raley Field

April 24-28:  End of 1st Half – Play-Off Games –Make-Up Games (If Needed)

Saturday, April 29:  SECOND HALF BEGINS

Sunday, May 7:  Challenger Day

Sunday, May 21:  Challenger Day

Thursday, May 25:   SECOND HALF ENDS

May 27- May 29:  Memorial Weekend Tournament (Optional For “Major” and “AAA” Players) 
Pocket Teams will play other District 7 teams at Conlin Fields.

May 31-June 2:  Second Half Play-Off (If Needed) – Championship Game (1st half winner vs 2nd 
Half Winner – If needed)

Saturday June 3:  Mix-Match FAMILY FUN DAY   - 
All Teams will “split up” into “different” teams and play an Exhibition Game.
Manager-Coach-Board Member Softball Game Played

End of Regular Season


